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Sofia Blomqvist: 031-755 36 95,

sofia.blomqvist@stadsmissionen.org

Foroogh Dehdari: 031-704 73 64

foroogh.dehdari@stadsmissionen.org

Lars Eriksson: 031-755 36 93

lars.eriksson@stadsmissionen.org

Louise Gunnarsson: 031-755 36 72
louise.gunnarsson@stadsmissionen.org

Josefine Lindegren: 031-755 37 62
josefine.lindegren@stadsmissionen.org

Jonas Lindholm: 031-755 37 51
jonas.lindholm@stadsmissionen.org
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